Celebrations for the year 2024-25

Date Day Events Activities
05.06.2024| Monday World Environment day | Tree Planting /Bulletin board
display/Rally
06.07.2024| Saturday Investiture Ceremony Installation of leaders
11.07.2024|Thursday | World Population Day | ASsembly Programme/
Bulletin Board display

15.08.2024| Thursday Independence Day Bulletin Board display
05.09.2024| Thursday Teachers Day Bulletin Board display
14.9.24 Saturday Hindi Day Assembly Programme
02.10.2024| Wednesday | Gandhi Jayanthi

; Bulletin Board dispiay/

1.11.

01.11.2024 Friday Kannada Rajyotsava Assembly Programme
09.11.2024| Saturday Open Day Project Display
15.11.2024| Friday
& & Annual sports Day Games & Sports
16.11.2024| Saturday
14.12.2024| Saturday Awards Day Distribution of prizes
21.12.2024|Saturday Annual Day Cultural Program
26.01.2025|Sunday Republic Day Bulletin Board display
March Graduation Day
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